Residential 0.263 0.235 0.251 0.252

SVS 0.068 0.213 0.285 0.274 0.160

SVL 0.244 0.121 0.273 0.258 0.103

SVL 1DR 0.382 0.387 0.232 -0.266

PVS 0.200 0.146 0.274 0.198 0.183

PVS IDR 0.343 0.298 0.359 -0.365

Cooling De ree S line Wei hts for Class Peak and CP Models
Class CD60 CD65 CD70 CD75 CD80

Residential 0.400 0.027 0.265 0.308

SVS 0.373 0.279 0.348

SVL 0.502 0.139 0.359 -0.111

SVL IDR 0.465 0.285 0.250 -0.479

PVS 0.372 0.234 - 0.180 0.214

PVS IDR 0.449 0.551 -0.251

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Schedule II-H-3
Page 1 of 1

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC
II-H-3 CUSTOMER ADJUSTMENTS
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/2018
DOCKET NUMBER PENDING ASSIGNMENT
M. TROXLE

Please refer to the supporting schedules.

4315

Schedule ll-H-3.1
Page 3 of 3

PUSLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
CENTERP0114T iNERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC
11-1141 CUSTOMER /NFOSMATION
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/201S
DOOM' NUMBER PENDING ASSIGNMENT
NL TROXLE

Adjusted Ctutomers

Line
No.

Class I Meter Type Rate January February Muds AP.1  May Emu July August September CloWbss November December Annual

Residentsa1 (Non-IDR) RS

Non-IDR 2.19E225 2.191,225 4198.225 2,198.225 2.1911.225 2,198,225 2,198.225 2,191,225 2,191.225 2,198.225 2.191.225 2,198,225 26,371,700

Secondary Voltage Small SYS
2 Non4DR 142.107

1

 141,107 141.107 148.107 1414107 141.107
16

 141,107 148.107 142.107 148.107 148,107 148,107 1,777,214

3 IDR 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 192

4 Total 148,123 148,123 14E123 141,123 141,123 141.123 141,123 148,123 141,123 148.123 148,123 148,123 1,777,476

Secondary Voltage Large SVL
Non-1DR 134,120 134,120 134,120 134.120 134,120 134,120 134,120 134.120 134.120 134.120 134,120 134,120 1,609,440

1DR 3,742 3,742 3,742 3,742 4742 3,742 3,742 3.742 3,742 3.742 3,742 3.742 44,904

7 Total 137.862 137,862 137,862 137,162 134862 134162 137,162 137.862 137,862 137,862 137E62 137,162 4654.344

Primary Voltage Service PVS
Nou4DR 413 413 413 413 413 413 413 413 413 413 413 413 4E56

9 IDR 586 566 526 516 526 51.6 586 586 586 586 516 586 7,032
10 Total 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 11,980

Transmission Voltage Service TVS
IDR 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 2,441

Mlscellsneous Lighting Service IvES
12 None 12,691 12,698 12,698 12,691 12.698 12.691 12,698 12.691 12,691 12.692 12.691 12,698 152.376

Street Light1ng Serried SLS
13 None 5,100 5,100 5,100 5,100 5.100 5,100 5,100 5,100 5.100 5.100 5,100 5,100 61,200

14 Telma tilled Sides 451/32y __3.50.3X1 1511121 _2,503,211 22211 2,501111 2,50121 _201,211 123,211 1,,211 2,50_3211 2,501,211 30,033,532

SVS

SVL

Secoadary Voltage Small
Non413R
1DR

4 	Total

Secondary Voltage Lune
5 	Non-IDR.
6 	IDR
7 	Total

February March Tannery April June
_

September October

PVS Primary Voltage Service
Non-1DR

9 	1DR

14 	Total Billed Sales 	 2,46435 	24E2499 	1571420 74476,496 	2,477,679 	201,406 	2,485123 	2,490.121 	2,492116 	2,497,401 	_ _.4911,140 	7413,211 	_22,1109119

Schedule II-H-3 1
Page 1 of 3

PUBLIC WRITE COMMISSION OF TEXAS
CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC